




# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

<b>Product Name</b>	Grapefruit Segments 5 Kg	<b>Product Code</b>	
<b>Description</b>	Hand cut grapefruit segments.		
<b>Cut Size</b>	Segment	<b>Price per unit</b>	\$72.45
<b>Manufactured by</b>	The Salad Company Pty Ltd	<b>Net Weight</b>	5 Kg
Telephone: Facsimile: Email: Website:	413 Albert Street BRUNSWICK VIC 3056 (03) 9388 0913 (03) 9388 0050 Info@thesaladcompany.com.au www.thesaladcompany.com.au	<b>Primary Packaging</b>	Poly Propylene tray in Vacuum sealed Low Density Poly Ethylene pouch
		<b>Preparation</b>	Ready to eat
		<b>Transportation</b>	Refrigerated Vehicle (0 – 5°C )
		<b>Sensitive Population</b>	General Consumption
<b>Brand Name</b>	The Salad Company	<b>Shelf Life/Use By</b>	5 Days
		<b>Batch/Lot Id.</b>	(-- -- -- --) 8 digit Batch/Lot identification code
		<b>Storage</b>	REFRIGERATE BETWEEN 0 – 5°C
		<b>Country of Origin</b>	Made in Australia
<b>Ingredients Labelling</b>	Grapefruit		
<b>Nutritional Information Panel</b>	Servings per package:	20	
			Average Quantity
	Serve size:	250g	per 100g
		Average Quantity	
		per Serving	
	Energy	378kj	151kj
	Protein	1.5g	0.6g
	Fat, Total	0.4g	0.1g
	- Saturated	0.0g	0.0g
	Carbohydrate	18.5g	7.4g
- Sugars	18.4g	7.4g	
Sodium	30mg	12mg	
	<b>Microbial Limits (Ready to Eat foods)</b>		
	<i>Listeria monocytogenes:</i>	Not detected in 25 gm	
	<i>Salmonella spp.:</i>	Not detected in 25 gm	
	<i>Escherichia coli:</i>	<3 cfu/gm	
	<i>Enterobacteriaceae:</i>	<10 <sup>4</sup> cfu/gm	
	<i>Coagulase+ Staphylococci:</i>	Not detected in 25 gm	
<b>Mandatory Advisory Statement</b>	<p>Products manufactured by The Salad Company do not include any of the following items as ingredients and are not processed/manufactured on equipment that has been used to process/manufacture products containing:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Gluten containing cereals (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt and their hybrids) and their products,</li> <li>• Crustacea and their products,</li> <li>• Egg and egg products,</li> <li>• Fish and fish products,</li> <li>• Milk and milk products,</li> <li>• Tree nuts and their products,</li> <li>• Peanuts and their products,</li> <li>• Soybeans and their products,</li> <li>• Sesame seeds and their products,</li> <li>• Additives containing sulphites in a concentration of 10mg/kg or more</li> <li>• Lupin and lupin products..</li> </ul>		
			

Approved By	Change	Issue Date	Version
A. Efstathiou	Addition of Lupin as an allergen in Mandatory Advisory Statement	27/5/18	2